
Ac#on Rifle; Centerfire / Lemon Grove Rod & Gun Club 7/17/22
Overall

Par(cipant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total
1 Kelly Galeazzi 84.13 61.07 57.66 53.38 256.24
2 Arram (A1) 64.37 61.48 74.24 65.69 265.78
3 Ryan Allison 100.94 62.76 72.87 46.82 283.39
4 James Moriset (AK) 98.25 47.42 85.24 59.25 290.16
5 Jimmy Fah 125.62 76.30 63.93 43.95 309.80
6 Jake (Enfield) 40.65 100.12 97.85 81.34 319.96
7 Jake (AR) 79.40 81.76 73.39 95.59 330.14
8 Mark Gomes 160.92 68.81 81.08 50.57 361.38
9 Tyler Long 104.17 61.77 67.86 131.00 364.80

10 Larry Chan 111.32 93.08 83.03 81.75 369.18
11 Steve Warner (AR) 94.39 98.24 84.87 96.69 374.19
12 Robert DeFrates 182.02 72.13 98.74 52.23 405.12
13 Jim Blake 162.38 91.45 85.77 73.82 413.42
14 Jerry M 98.26 116.32 108.18 120.22 442.98
15 Ken S#llwaggon 215.72 66.86 101.91 112.91 497.40
16 James Moriset (Enfield) 274.49 84.41 72.62 69.22 500.74
17 Gael 325.57 89.39 62.09 120.21 597.26
18 Dennis  209.99 173.10 130.65 87.88 601.62
19 Max Nguyễn 267.31 109.44 145.07 96.88 618.70
20 Rene Navarro 226.83 106.75 125.43 161.32 620.33
21 David Hubbs 302.40 210.98 70.22 83.29 666.89
22 Steve Warner (Mosin) 426.00 120.79 112.72 100.68 760.19
23 Tommy Morcan 348.42 182.73 134.83 98.00 763.98

Bolt Ac(on
Par(cipant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Jake (Enfield) 40.65 100.12 97.85 81.34 319.96
2 James Moriset (Enfield) 274.49 84.41 72.62 69.22 500.74
3 Steve Warner (Mosin) 426.00 120.79 112.72 100.68 760.19

Semi-Auto Rifle with Iron Sights (10 rounds)
Par(cipant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Jerry M 98.26 116.32 108.18 120.22 442.98
2 Dennis 209.99 173.10 130.65 87.88 601.62
3 Max Nguyen 267.31 109.44 145.07 96.88 618.70
4 Tommy Morcan 348.42 182.73 134.83 98.00 763.98

Semi-Auto with Op(cs (10 rounds)
Par(cipant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Arran (A1) Yn 64.37 61.48 74.24 65.69 265.78
2 Ryan Allison 100.94 62.76 72.87 46.82 283.39
3 Larry Chan 111.32 93.08 83.03 81.75 369.18
4 Ken S#llwaggon 215.72 66.86 101.91 112.91 497.40
5 David Hubbs 302.40 210.98 70.22 83.29 666.89

Open (more than 10 rounds)
Par(cipant Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 Kelly Galeazzi 84.13 61.07 57.66 53.38 256.24
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2 James Moriset (AK) 98.25 47.42 85.24 59.25 290.16
3 Jimmy Fah 125.62 76.30 63.93 43.95 309.80
4 Jake (AR) 79.40 81.76 73.39 95.59 330.14
5 Mark Gomes 160.92 68.81 81.08 50.57 361.38
6 Tyler Long 104.17 61.77 67.86 131.00 364.80
7 Steve Warner (AR) 94.39 98.24 84.87 96.69 374.19
8 Robert DeFrates 182.02 72.13 98.74 52.23 405.12
9 Jim Blake 162.38 91.45 85.77 73.82 413.42

10 Gael 325.57 89.39 62.09 120.21 597.26
11 Rene Navarro 226.83 106.75 125.43 161.32 620.33
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